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LlQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

\-ﬂw Eyiival

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers,

DRIVER NAME €Y m%\r,{—;_s_

Ne 42770

Truckdrlvers or Warehouse

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (I delivered by Hire Vehicle) A

LOAD SHEET No:

VEHICLE ’REG No:| f K\f Zg{? / j

1394 ¢

CUSTOMER.

DATE RECEIVED 1

DESCRIPTION

v v Cuses Units, T -
RECEIVED Received | Received | -

2 |
DUl 6.1 ﬁ}'g w171 (hi (\, B

Cases fy Units | Dumaged Damaged | | i
mqﬂﬁ I S

2) fsxzsm,,«ﬁi A Gm T ,;,;;g’

3)

' %W}WW@

4)

5)

6)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL:

GKN

BLUE  #1

OTHER

TOTAL |

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY ST?CK WHICH H

AS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

TIME COMPLETED:

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:

DRIVER:

‘UG‘\:\"‘;\ ‘,,\N
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